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- 24V DC power to detectors (Red wire) 

- Normally closed safety circuit (Grey Wires)

67411997 Rev. 01 - 05/2021

FREE EXIT 
LOOP INPUT

FREE EXIT 
LOOP BASE

G

DISCONNECT
SWITCH

- Shadow loop lead terminals

115VAC
ACCESSORY

POWER

REVERSE 
LOOP INPUT

W
h

it
e

B
la

c
k

B
la

c
k

Black

G
re

e
n

G
re

e
n

G
re

y

R
e
d

1
2

3
5

6
7

9
10

11
12

13

-
+LOOP 3LOOP 2LOOP 1

- Normally closed safety circuit 
- Shadow loop not connected
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- Power wire from terminal to switch (Black Wire)

- Neutral wire from terminal to receptacle (White Wire)

- Power wire from receptacle to control 
    board switching power supply (Black Wire)

- Ground lug in disconnected box (Green Wire)

- Power wire from switch to receptacle (Black Wire)

- Ground wire from ground lug to switch and receptacle (Green) 
- Terminal (Yellow)

- Ground lug and wire on back-panel (Green wire) 
- 1/4-20 thread (Yellow) 

- Neutral wire from receptacle to control board switching power supply (White Wire)
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